RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time
9/30/2024 1:31:24 PM

Tax Unit ID: 605 Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 605 Value: 39,914
Parcel #: 1572600001012010
CAMA #: 1572600001012 010 00
Sec: 26 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14
Property Address/Legal:
CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL
Owner: GILCHRIST, SCOTT D Legal: BLK A, LOT 2, BATESON SUB
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 2,536.69 2,536.69 5,073.38
2020 RL 975144 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202384065-1 12/11/2020 12/11/2020 1 2,536.69 0.00 0.00 2,536.69 Mortgage Co Payments
0.00 2,536.69 0.00 0.00 ks CoreLogic MPO"t
202426469-1 04/12/2021 04/12/2021 2 0.00 2,536.69 0.00 2,536.69
0.00 0.00 2,536.69 0.00 0.00 ko Scott Gilchrist
Grand Totals 2,536.69 2,536.69 0.00 5,073.38
0.00 0.00 5,073.38 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 1 of 1




